
1220 WIRTZ AVE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54304
https://www.adashunjones.com

1220 WIRTZ AVE,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54304

$114,900

CHARMING 3 BEDROOM CAPE COD. CONVENIENTLOCATION. LIVING RM W/WOOD BURNING
FP,HW FLRS & ARCHWAYS. COUNTRY STYLE KIT,2 BDRM ON 1ST FLR W/HW FLRS. FULL
BATH.UPPER LVL BDRM. LOWER LVL REC RM. NEW100 AMP SERVICE. DECK. FENCED YARD.

Barbara
Mark D Olejniczak Realty, Inc.

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1300 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Cable Available,Wood Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl Tax Amount: 2120

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Disposal,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12x10 Main

Bedroom 2 11x10 Main

Bedroom 3 17x11 Upper

Kitchen 11x11 Main

Living Room 16x15 Main

Other Room 22x15 Lower



Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Basement: Full,Sump Pump Exterior material: Shake Siding

Parking: Detached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Barbara Machon Agent Email: barb.machon@olej.com


